22. Freixenet Cordon Negro, Brut
Spain — A well made Cava with fine
mouth-filling fruit and fizz

24. Joseph Perrier Cuvee Royale
France — A stylish dry champagne with a soft,
clean well-developed frult flavour. Matured
for over 3 years

. Prosecco, Lunetta Spumante
Italy — A deliciously light and frulty Prosecco
with hints of apple and peach on the nose
and a fresh, softly sparkling palate
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Bottle

Bottle

All wines served by the glass are also available in a 125ml serving.

This mveomn is printed on 100% recyeled paper nsing vepetable inks

£15.95

£17.50

£31.50

CASK ALES & LAGERS
Badger First Gold

Tanglefoot
Limited availability seasonal ale

A selection of world lagers:
Amstel
Kronenbourg

Peroni

SOFT DRINKS

Coke

The real thing since 1886, nothing refreshes like ‘Coca-Cola’
Diet Coke

Enjoy a light ‘Coke’ taste and a low calorle lift
Schweppes Lemonade

Mix with the best or enjoy stralght up

Appletiser /| Grapetiser

Made with 100% fruit juice and one of your five a day
Frobisher’s Juices

Apple, Bumbleberry, Cranberry, Mango, Pink Grapefruit
Schweppes Fruit Juices

Orange, Pineapple and Tomato

J20

GIN
Gordons
Tanqueray

VODEKA
Smirnoff Red Label
Smirnoff Blue Label

APERITIF

Bacardi Carta Blanca
Martini Extra Dry
Archers

Malibu

WHISKY & BOURBON
Bell’s

Jameson

Jack Daniel’s

Johnnie Walker

Talisker

Ask at the bar for details of our full selection of drinks

All wines are subject to availability.

HALL& WOODHOUSE
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Chenin Blanc, Paarl Heights

South Africa — From the beautiful Paarl Valley,
fresh and aromatic, with citrus and troplcal
fruit flavours

Colombard Chardonnay, Yvon Mau

France — Pears, apples, melons, and floral notes.

Nice acidity, a great, clean mouth feel and a
surprisingly long finish

Piesporter, Michelsberg Mosel
Germany — A clean, fresh, medium-sweet wine
with grapey fruit flavours

Ancora Bianco

Italy — This dry white has aromas of apples
and sweet spice. The palate has notes of
apricot, ginger and honey with a lemony finish

Chardonnay, Andes Peak

Chile — Fine, floral fruity notes on the nose
are supported on the palate with balanced
acidity and a long fruity finish

Sauvignon Blanec, Santiago

Chile — Lovely, light white that has seen no
oak, with hints of cltrus, melon and soft
fruit flavours

Pinot Grigio, Sanvigilio

Italy — A straw yellow Pinot Grigio with a
dellcate floral and fruity bouquet. Dry and
fresh on the palate

Chablis, Domaine Thierry Hamelin
France — A top class wine from a family
owned vineyard

Sancerre, Berry Bros

France — Bright zesty aromatics and Intense
gooseberry flavours with notes of summer
nettles and lime

Bottle

£10.95

£11.95

£13.95

£14.25

£14.25

£14.75

£14.75

£17.95

£22.45

175ml
250ml
Glass

£3.40
£4.20

£3.70
£4.60

£4.30
£5.40

£4.40
£5.50

£4.40
£5.50

£4.50
£5.70

£4.50
£5.70

£5.50
£6.90

£6.90
£8.60
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Cabernet/Merlot,

Vin de Pays de L’Aude Yvon Mau
France — A soft damson-style blend of the
two great red grapes

Tempranillo, Sabina

Spain — Beautifully rich and dark In colour,
It has a lush, black fruit core and a long
resonant finlish

Shiraz Cabernet, Stoney Vale
Australia — Full flavoured and smooth with

soft, ripe blackcurrant and bramble fruit

Montepulciano D’Abruzzo, Canaletto
ltaly — Medium bodied, lighter style red with
peppery warmth on the finish

Cabernet Sauvignon, Concha Y Toro
Chile — A bougquet of berries, cassis and vanilla.
With a balanced and long finish

Merlot, Andes Peak

Chile — A bright, deep ruby colour, this wine
has red fruit and plum aromas, on the palate

this Merlot shows a nice balanced flavour and

a silky finish

Rioja Crianza, El Coto
Spain — Smooth, frulty Rioja matured in oak,
with light vanilla tones

Nieto Malbec

Argentina — A deeply-coloured, powerful red
with great concentration of berry frult.
Complex flavours of plums, figs, and dried
frult with a smokey, vanilla character

Lussac-5St-Emilion, Chateau Lucas
France — Ripe red frults with a touch of vanilla
and a succulent ripeness from the Merlot on the

palate complemented by a crisp firmness from
the Cab Franc

Bottle

£10.95

£12.95

£13.25

£13.95

£14.25

£14.95

£17.50

£17.95

£21.95

175ml
250ml
Glass

£3.40
£4.20

£4.00
£5.00

£4.10
£5.10

£4.30
£5.40

£4.40
£5.50

£4.60
£5.75

£5.40
£6.70

£5.50
£6.90

19. Berrys'’ House Rosé
France — Using Grenache as Its base,
this summery wine has notes of soft
red fruits and an easy, dry finish that
leaves a hint of Provence

20. Sabina Garnacha Rosado

Spain — Intensely fresh to the nose, with
noticeable aromas of frult and flowers

21. Pinot Grigio Rosé, Ancora
Italy — A dry, fresh and fruity rosé with
dellcate aromas of red berries. Crisp and
lively on the palate, with good Intensity
of ripe berry and red cherry fruit

Bottle

£14.25

£15.25

£15.95

175ml
250ml
Glass

£4.40
£5.50

£470
£5.90

£4.95
£6.10



