## SPARKLING WINE

£15.95

23. Prosecco, Lunetta Spumante
Italy – A deliciously light and fruity Prosecco
with hints of apple and peach on the nose
and a fresh, softly sparkling palate

£17.50

# **CHAMPAGNE**

	Bottle
24. Joseph Perrier Cuvee Royale	€37.50
France – A stylish dry champagne with a soft, clean well-developed fruit flavour. Matured	100
for over 3 years	

All wines served by the glass are also available in a 125ml serving.



# This menu is printed on 100% recycled paper using vegetable inks

## AT THE BAR

#### **CASK ALES & LAGERS**

Badger First Gold Tanglefoot Limited availability seasonal ale

A selection of world lagers:

Amstel Kronenbourg Peroni

#### SOFT DRINKS

#### Coke

The real thing since 1886, nothing refreshes like 'Coca-Cola'

#### Diet Coke

Enjoy a light 'Coke' taste and a low calorie lift

#### Schweppes Lemonade

Mix with the best or enjoy straight up

#### Appletiser / Grapetiser

Made with 100% fruit juice and one of your five a day

#### Frobisher's Juices

Apple, Bumbleberry, Cranberry, Mango, Pink Grapefruit

#### Schweppes Fruit Juices

Orange, Pineapple and Tomato

J2O

0











#### GIN

Gordons Tanqueray

#### **VODKA**

Smirnoff Red Label Smirnoff Blue Label

## **APERITIF**

Bacardi Carta Blanca Martini Extra Dry Archers Malibu

## WHISKY & BOURBON

Bell's Jameson Jack Daniel's Johnnie Walker Talisker

Ask at the bar for details of our full selection of drinks
All wines are subject to availability.

## HALL&WOODHOUSE

# WINE & DRINKS MENU



# WHITE WINES

	Bottle	175ml 250ml Glass
01. Chenin Blanc, Paarl Heights South Africa – From the beautiful Paarl Valley, fresh and aromatic, with citrus and tropical fruit flavours	£10.95	£3.40 £4.20
02. Colombard Chardonnay, Yvon Mau France – Pears, apples, melons, and floral notes. Nice acidity, a great, clean mouth feel and a surprisingly long finish	£11.95	£3.70 £4.60
03. Piesporter, Michelsberg Mosel  Germany – A clean, fresh, medium-sweet wine with grapey fruit flavours	£13.95	£4.30 £5.40
04. Ancora Bianco Italy – This dry white has aromas of apples and sweet spice. The palate has notes of apricot, ginger and honey with a lemony finish	£14.25	£4.40 £5.50
05. Chardonnay, Andes Peak Chile – Fine, floral fruity notes on the nose are supported on the palate with balanced acidity and a long fruity finish	£14.25	£4.40 £5.50
06. Sauvignon Blanc, Santiago Chile – Lovely, light white that has seen no oak, with hints of citrus, melon and soft fruit flavours	£14.75	£4.50 £5.70
07. Pinot Grigio, Sanvigilio  Italy – A straw yellow Pinot Grigio with a delicate floral and fruity bouquet. Dry and fresh on the palate	£14.75	£4.50 £5.70
08. Chablis, Domaine Thierry Hamelin France – A top class wine from a family owned vineyard	£17.95	£5.50 £6.90
09. Sancerre, Berry Bros France – Bright zesty aromatics and intense gooseberry flavours with notes of summer nettles and lime	£22.45	£6.90 £8.60

# RED WINES

	Bottle	175ml 250ml Glass
10. Cabernet/Merlot, Vin de Pays de L'Aude Yvon Mau France – A soft damson-style blend of the two great red grapes	£10.95	£3.40 £4.20
11. Tempranillo, Sabina  Spain – Beautifully rich and dark in colour, it has a lush, black fruit core and a long resonant finish	£12.95	£4.00 £5.00
12. Shiraz Cabernet, Stoney Vale Australia – Full flavoured and smooth with soft, ripe blackcurrant and bramble fruit	£13.25	£4.10 £5.10
13. Montepulciano D'Abruzzo, Canaletto Italy – Medium bodied, lighter style red with peppery warmth on the finish	£13.95	£4.30 £5.40
14. Cabernet Sauvignon, Concha Y Toro Chile – A bouquet of berries, cassis and vanilla. With a balanced and long finish	£14.25	£4.40 £5.50
15. Merlot, Andes Peak  Chile – A bright, deep ruby colour, this wine has red fruit and plum aromas, on the palate this Merlot shows a nice balanced flavour and a silky finish	£14.95	£4.60 £5.75
16. Rioja Crianza, El Coto  Spain – Smooth, fruity Rioja matured in oak, with light vanilla tones	£17.50	£5.40 £6.70
17. Nieto Malbec  Argentina – A deeply-coloured, powerful red with great concentration of berry fruit.  Complex flavours of plums, figs, and dried fruit with a smokey, vanilla character	£17.95	£5.50 £6.90
18. Lussac-St-Emilion, Chateau Lucas France – Ripe red fruits with a touch of vanilla and a succulent ripeness from the Merlot on the palate complemented by a crisp firmness from the Cab Franc	£21.95	

# ROSÉ WINES

	Bottle	175ml 250ml Glass
19. Berrys' House Rosé France – Using Grenache as its base, this summery wine has notes of soft red fruits and an easy, dry finish that leaves a hint of Provence	£14.25	£4.40 £5.50
20. Sabina Garnacha Rosado  Spain – Intensely fresh to the nose, with noticeable aromas of fruit and flowers	£15.25	£4.70 £5.90
21. Pinot Grigio Rosé, Ancora Italy – A dry, fresh and fruity rosé with delicate aromas of red berries. Crisp and lively on the palate, with good intensity of ripe berry and red cherry fruit	£15.95	£4.95 £6.10

